
Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June
9A/Gg3  9A/Hi1 
9B/Gg1  9A/Hi2 

9D/Rs2 

9Y1A/Fr  9Y1/Sc  9B/Hi1  9X1A/En  9A/Rs1 9B/Rs1 
9Y1B/Fr  9Y2/Sc  9B/Hi2  9X1B/En 
9Y1C/Sp  9Y3/Sc  9X2A/En 
9Y2A/Sp  9Y4/Sc  9X2B/En 
9Y2B/Sp  9Y5/Sc  9X3A/En 

9Y6/Sc  9X3B/En 
9X1A/Fr  9X1/Sc  9C/Hi2  9A/Hi3  9A/Gg2  9Y1A/Ma  9A/Gg1 
9X1B/Fr  9X2/Sc  9D/Hi1  9Y1B/Ma  9B/Rs2 
9X2A/Fr  9X3/Sc  9Y2A/Ma 
9X1C/Gm  9X4/Sc  9Y2B/Ma 
9X2B/Gm  9X5/Sc  9Y3A/Ma 

9X6/Sc  9Y3B/Ma 
9Y1A/En  9X1A/Ma  9C/Gg3  9X1C/Fr 
9Y1B/En  9X1B/Ma  9C/Gg2  9X2B/Fr 
9Y2A/En  9X2A/Ma  9D/Rs1  9X3A/Fr 
9Y2B/En  9X2B/Ma  9X1A/Gm 
9Y3A/En  9X3A/Ma  9X1B/Gm 
9Y3B/En  9X3B/Ma  9X2A/Gm 

9D/Gg2  9C/Hi3  9B/Gg2  9D/Hi2 9C/Gg1  9Y1A/Sp  9A/Rs2 
9C/Rs1  9D/Gg1  9Y1B/Sp 

9C/Rs2  9Y1C/Fr 
9C/Rs3  9Y2A/Fr 
9C/Hi1  9Y2B/Fr 

9Y3A/Fr 
9A/Rs3 

Week A Week B

P1 P1

P2 P2

P3

P4 P4

P3

P5 P5
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